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RCHITECH

RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
ADJUSTABLE / EINSTELLBAR
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COLOUR

W White
B Black
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Replaceable light source __ -
by END-USER 1 e

ADDITONAL
ACCESSORY

H Honeycomb
<blank> None

927

930
940

DTW

90° @ @ 68 mm

LAMP

CRI90

CRI90
CRI90

CRI90

2700K

3000K

4000K
Dim-To-Warm
(1800-3000K)

58

P RATO S RECESSED

Surface-mounted LED ceiling or wall luminaire, round, swivelling head: 350° rotation and 90° tilt, alumi-

nium die-cast body. Modular and sustainable system consisting of housing, trim, lens and lamp with twist

& lock socket (GH27d) that can be replaced by the end user. Honeycomb grid and replacement compo-

nents can be ordered separately. The luminaire is delivered fully configured with lamp. Driver not inclu-

ded. Suitable drivers from page 221.

LED-Deckenhalbeinbauleuchte, rund, Leuchtenkopf 350° drehbar und 90° schwenkbar, Gehause aus Alu-
miniumdruckguss. Modulares und nachhaltiges System aus Geh&use, Blende, Linse und vom Endbenutzer
austauschbarer Lampe mit Twist & Lock-Fassung (GH27d). Wabenraster und Austauschkomponenten se-

parat bestellbar. Die Leuchte wird fertig konfiguriert mit Lampe ausgeliefert. Treiber nicht enthalten. Pas-

sende Treiber ab Seite 221.

Technical Data / Technische Daten

Prato S Recessed

Housing Colour / Gehausefarbe
Beam Angle / Abstrahlwinkel
Lamp Holder / Fassung

Connection Power / Anschlussleistung

Max. Luminaire Flux* / Max. Leuchtenlichtstrom*

Max. Efficacy* / Max. Effizienz*
Lifetime / Lebensdauer L80 B10

White, Black / Weil3, Schwarz

37°,58°
GH27d

10 W @ 250 mA (Dim-to-Warm: 14 W @ 350 mA)

1230 Im
121 Im/W
50.000 h

*) depending on version and input current / abhangig von Ausfihrung und Eingangsstrom

(ACECB@ K 08 x OB ITEHG

103 mm

Beam Angle / Abstrahlwinkel

Versions / Ausfiihrungen

Colour

YEARS

Luminaire Connection Input

o - Luminous Flux/  Power/ Current/ Efficacy/
CILEELTE Leuchten- Anschluss-  Eingangs- Effizienz
Farbtemperatur 5 .
lichtstrom leistung strom
2700K 90 157 Im 0w 250 mA 14 Im/W
3000K 90 1176 Im mnow 250 mA 116 Im/W
4000K 90 1230 Im 10w 250 mA 121 1m/W
Dim to warm
1800K - 3000K 90 1126 Im 14 W 350 mA 78 Im/W

(Dim to Warm @ 3000K/350 mA / bei 3000K/350 mA)

Gammawinkel 180°

Gammawinkel

180°

75° 75°

45° 45°

45°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30°
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Technical changes and errors reserved / Technische Anderungen und Irrtiimer vorbehalten



